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Scatter Plots 

Construct a scatter plot. 

𝑥 1 2 3 4 5 8 

𝑦 15 40 50 35 70 20 

 

  80           

           

70           

           

60           

           

50           

           

40           

           

30           

           

20           

           

10           

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 



Answer Worksheets 

 

 

https://www.mathnotion.com  

Scatter Plots 

80           

 
 

         

70           

           

60           

           

50           

           

40           

           

30           

           

20           

           

10           

           

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

 

  


